OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 21. - 24.4.2021

AucTtaHuua 29
23.04.2021

My>umHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

48.90 LYPKWH, EBreHui

BLR

01.01.2015

KMC :56.00 / MC :51.00 / MCMK : 48.77

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 10

3
4
5
6

YUEPHEBWY, OaHunn
KA3AKOB, Makcum
OJIEXHOBWY, AnekcaHap
3EHOB, AHTOH

3annbiB 2 13 10

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

UBUNUK, OmuTtpunii
MALLIAKEBWY, Tumodbeii
CEPEBPSAHbIN, VBaH
ONNNMNNOBUNY, Hukuta
FAMNOHBLKO, AMuTpuii
COTHWKOB, Bnagnmnp
COBOJIEBCKWI, Mne6
KJIMMEL, Huknta

3annbiB 3 13 10

O~NO U WN P

UYXNAHLEB, Cepreli
®EAOTOB, Baaum
HAYMUUK, EBreHuii

LUNMAHOBWY, CtaHucnaB

MPO30OPOB, CeméH
IDKEXKOPA, VBaH
FOXHOBELU, Bnagucnas
BALLEBCCKWI, Uropb

3annbiB 4 n3 10

O~NO O R WN P

NCbKOB, AHpgpeii
BYPTO/NMKOB, PomaH
CAEBWY, JaHuna
KOJTOHULKWI, Anekcei
TYPKYNELKUIA, Martseii
MNABNOBEL, Amutpuii
MOTbKO, Hukuta
BEPECHEB, PomaH

3annbiB 5 13 10

O~NOOOTh~, WNPE

BE3BOPO/bKO, Bagnm
UEPHAKOB, Nnbs
MAHKEBWY, Erop
LWEBYEHKO, Bayecnas
OAYTENA, Angpeii
CONEW, AMmuTpwii
BALLKEBWY, Makcum
NEPBEHEB, Makcum

rlp paspsg,

2004 KMC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
1998 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2001 RUS
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
1989 MCMK  BLR
1999 MCMK  BLR
2003 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas o6nactb
BpecTtckas obnactb
MunHCcK

MUHCK
MUHCK
MUHCK
MUHCK
MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
PLON
MunHCcK
MunHCcK

BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas obnactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Poccus

MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

MwuHckas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnactb
MUHCK

IpogHeHckas obnactb
MUHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas obnacTtb
IpoaHeHckasi 06nacTb
pLOM

pLOM

BuTtebckasn ob6nactb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

58.00
57.80
58.00
59.20

56.50
56.39
56.24
56.00
56.20
56.30
56.50
57.00

56.00
55.90
55.68
55.58
55.67
55.80
55.92
56.00

55.50
55.00
54.92
54.85
54.90
54.95
55.00
55.51

54.70
54.50
54.39
54.00
54.00
54.50
54.50
54.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm
Bpecr, 21. - 24.4.2021

Onctanuua 29, MyxunHbl, 100m BosnbHebIii cTunb, MpegsapuTenbHbiii

3annbiB 6 13 10

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

HABOKOB, AnekcaHap
MACHOKEBWY, MNnatoH
MALIEIEV, Andrii
OYBUWHWH, ViBaH
XYPBATOB, AHapeli
MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas
KYXAPEHOK, AHngpeit
EBIACEB, Vnbs

3annbiB 7 13 10

O~NO O WN -

BOPXAKOB, ApceHui
YPBAHOBWY, Makcum
BYBEHWH, EBrenuit
PALELIKNI, ApTém
KOCMOJIbCKUN, Tne6
LIbIMBAJIOB, Unbs
CTONSAPYYK, Cepreii
YEPHbIN, Hukonaii

3annbiB 8 3 10

O~NO O WN P

UMPUHOBWY, AnekcaHgp
PEMES, AHTOH
ROMANIUK, Yegor
MAUYEKWH, ApTém
KPACOUYKO, Buktop
LINNYK, llia
KYXAPEHKO, Omutpwii
®POJIOB, AnekcaHap

3anabiB 9 3 10

ONO OIS WN -

WYNbIrA, AMuTpuii
LLYPKWNH, EBreHui
MEKAPCKWIA, Mpuropwii
SHEVTSOQV, Serhii
CKOMOPOLLKO, PycnaH
IVCHENKO, Vadym
KOBAJIEB, Unbs
NAMNYTbKO, BorpgaH

3annbiB 10 u3 10

ONOOUTHA,WNPE

KYPOYKWH, KoHCTaHTUH
MYCWH, Aannbbek
KACKABAW, Aannb
rPUHEB, Bnagucnas
BUKHOV, Vladyslav
SHELIPOV, Bohdan
NATKWH, AHTOH
AObAYEHKO, Knpunn

2001
2005
2002
2001
2006
2005
2002
2004

2001
2003
2001
2003
2001
2000
2004
2004

2003
2001
2002
1991
1996
2001
2004
2004

2003
1990
1998
1998
1997
2004
2000
1999

2000
1999
1998
1996
2002
2002
1994
2002

MC
KMC
MC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC

MC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
KMC
MC

KMC
MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC

MCMK
MCMK
MCMK
3MC
MCMK
MC
MCMK
MC

BLR
BLR
UKR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR
UKR
BLR
BLR

BLR

RUS
UKR
UKR
BLR
BLR

BuTtebckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas obnacTtb
YkpavHa

Poccusa

Fomenbckas obnacTtb
Bpectckas obnactb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

pogHeHckast 06nacTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
Bpectckas obnactb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb

MuHCK

MuHCK

YKpanHa

MuHCK

MuHCK

YkpavHa
Fomenbckas obnacTtb
MuHCK

MwuHcKasn 06n1acTb
Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
Morunnésckas 06n1acTb
YKpanHa
pogHeHckast 06nacTb
YKpanHa

Fomenbckasi 06nacTb
MwuHcKas 0611acTb

MUHCK

KasaxcTtaH
KasaxcTtaH

Poccusa

YKpanHa

YKpanHa
BuTtebckas o6nactb
BuTtebckas o6nactb

53.50
53.43
52.87
52.80
52.80
53.30
53.50
53.75

52.50
52.50
52.24
52.00
52.00
52.30
52.50
52.50

51.90
51.00
50.38
49.00
49.80
50.50
51.66
52.00

51.80
50.97
50.35
48.50
49.40
50.50
51.00
52.00

51.72
50.51
50.00
47.89
49.25
50.40
51.00
51.90

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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